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77.5071.36 73.86 74.24%
(2) (1) (2)

WEISSE DUENE Ingrid KLIMKE20
38.61

 
HOLST / Grey / 6 / Mare /  by CLARIMO and ESPRIT V by ROMINO - DRACHE, MARION & KLIMKE, INGRID 0.0

71.8275.68 74.32 73.94%
(1) (4) (1)

FISCHERINCANTAS Michael JUNG24
39.12

 
HOLST / Bay / 6 / Male /  by IBISCO and RESSINA by CORIANO - FAMILIE JUNG & KLAUS & SABINE FISCHER 0.5

74.0969.32 68.41 70.61%
(4) (2) (6)

VINGT VINGT Stanislas DE ZUCHOWICZ CNE18
44.13

 
SF / Bay / 6 / Gelding /  by RUBINS DES BRUYERES  SF and OHANA DU GWERN SF by ROBIN DES PRES - MONSIEUR PATRICK PEC 5.5

67.5071.14 70.91 69.85%
(3) (12) (3)

THE QUIZMASTER Merel BLOM22
45.24

 
KWPN / Bay / 6 / Gelding /  by ALBARAN XX and ZARAH MARO by CASCO - M.C.BLOM-MUILWIJK & J.M.J.BLOM 6.6

72.0567.73 68.18 69.32%
(10) (3) (7)

LIBERTINA Kamil RAJNERT28
46.05

 
BRAND / Bay / 6 / Mare /  by CON SHERRY   (HOLST) and LIBRA   (SP) by WEST   (HANN) - ANNA MANCZAK 7.4

70.4568.18 67.50 68.71%
(6) (6) (9)

QUINN Christoffer FORSBERG34
46.96

 
OLDBG / Bay / 6 / Gelding /  by QUITENDER and MISTRESS by MISTER LORD XX - SCHUBERT, DR.MED. RAINER 8.3

67.9568.18 69.32 68.48%
(6) (10) (4)

SRS ADVENTURE Sophie RICHARDS29
47.37

 
ISH / Chestnut / 6 / Gelding /  by NEWMARKET VENTURE and NEWMARKET DATO TWO by ALDATO - STEVEN SMITH & SOPHIE R 8.7

69.3266.14 65.91 67.12%
(12) (9) (11)

CASCARIA V Kai-Steffen MEIER21
49.38

 
OLDBG / Bay / 6 / Mare /  by CASIRO I and CORTINA R by SANDRO - VANKERSSCHAEVER JOHAN 10.7

69.7765.45 64.77 66.66%
(14) (7) (16)

ENJOY Sanne DE JONG35
50.09

 
KWPN / Grey / 6 / Mare /  by CARTANO and NEXT JOEY by HAARLEM - SANNE DE JONG & M.J. VAN ZON 11.4

66.8269.09 63.64 66.52%
(5) (14) (19)

VASSILY DE LASSOS Thomas CARLILE1
50.210

 
AA / Chestnut / 6 / Gelding /  by JAGUAR MAIL, SFA and ILLUSION PERDUE, AA by JALIENNY - MONSIEUR PHILIPPE LACAZE 11.6

66.3667.95 65.23 66.51%
(8) (15) (13)

VENDREDI BIATS Kitty KING9
50.210

 
SF / Grey / 6 / Gelding /  by WINNINGMOOD V/D ARENBERG and LIANE NORMANDE by CAMELIA DE RUELLES - DIANA BOWN, S 11.6(-2)

67.2767.73 63.64 66.21%
(10) (13) (19)

CHANCE ENCOUNTER Caroline POWELL11
50.712

 
ISH / Grey / 6 / Gelding /  by CREEVAGH GREY REBEL and CAMEDIA by LORD AMERICO - RICHARD AMES 12.1

66.3663.18 68.18 65.91%
(20) (15) (7)

NIHEART Anne-Dorthe MÖLLER3
51.113

 
DWB / Chestnut / 6 / Male /  by HEARTBEAT and NINA by ITENS - ANNE DORTHE MØLLER 12.5

70.9165.23 61.14 65.76%
(15) (5) (25)

JOY CHIN VAN T MOERVEN Pieter DE CLEENE12
51.414

 
BWP / Bay / 6 / Mare /  by LORD CHIN and PAOLA by MATCHERO - DE CLEERE PIETER - GOEMINNE BART 12.8

65.9165.91 65.23 65.68%
(13) (17) (13)

ARD CLUEDO Melanie YOUNG5
51.515

 
ISH / Chestnut / 6 / Male /  by LUIDAM and CLOVERHILL GIRL by CLOVER HILL - CAROLINE BJOERK 12.9

65.9165.23 65.45 65.53%
(15) (17) (12)

CLASS AFFAIR Maria BYRNE27
51.716

 
ISH / Chestnut / 6 / Gelding /  by OBOS QUALITY 004 and RUBY'S ROSSHAVEN FLIGHT by LAUGHTONS FLIGHT - PATRICK BYRNE 13.1

69.5559.77 65.23 64.85%
(29) (8) (13)

VINECHESKA JECLAI'S Jean Lou BIGOT2
52.717

 
SF / Bay / 6 / Mare /  by QUITE EASY (HOLST) (DE) and COMETE DE CONDE  SF by WHAT A JOY - MONSIEUR RENE ABERLE 14.1

64.7764.77 64.55 64.70%
(18) (20) (17)

ICHAK DE MONFIRAK Hugo LASCHET33
53.018

 
CH / Bay / 6 / Gelding /  - HUGO & GERALDINE LASCHET 14.4

65.6865.00 62.27 64.32%
(17) (19) (22)

JUMP JET Piggy FRENCH8
53.519

 
ISH / Bay / 6 / Male /  by CAPTAIN CLOVER and KILMULLEN CRUISALIER by CAVALIER ROYALE - TOM MARCH 14.9

62.9564.09 64.09 63.71%
(19) (28) (18)

DEVA DEMOSZ Balázs KAIZINGER32
54.420

 
KISB / GIDR / Chestnut / 6 / Male /  by 2394 DÉVA XX and 1116 SZÉPLAK ILI by 1136 SZÉPLAK GIDRAN-3 - REÁLL-SZÁLL BT. 15.8

64.3262.73 63.41 63.49%
(23) (23) (21)

PRIMERO Valery MARTYSHEV31
54.821

 
TRAK / Bay / 6 / Gelding /  by SAGANEK and PERKALLEN - MARTYSHEV, VALERY 16.2
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62.9560.00 66.82 63.26%
(28) (28) (10)

COSMA Katrin KHODDAM - HAZRATI17
55.122

 
BRAND / Chestnut / 6 / Mare /  by CANTERBURY and FARAH by FERMAN - KATRIN KHODDAM-HAZRATI 16.5

64.3262.27 62.27 62.95%
(24) (23) (22)

VEGAS DU CHAILLOU Lionel GONZALEZ DUVERDUN26
55.623

 
SF / Other / 6 / Stallion /  by QUITE EASY (DE) HOLST and ORIANNE DU CHAILLOU  SF by FERRO - MME VERONIQUE DEMONET 17.0

64.7763.18 60.00 62.65%
(20) (20) (27)

BOFEY CLICK Sanna SILTAKORPI25
56.024

 
SWB / Other / 6 / Gelding /  by CHIRLON and BALLYBOFEY XX by DISTINCTLY - TMI RATSUVALMENNUS/ SANNA SILTAKORPI 17.4

64.3261.59 61.82 62.58%
(25) (23) (24)

QUILATE 32 53 Albert HERMOSO FARRAS14
56.125

 
 / Grey / 6 / Male /  by QUATAR DE PLAPE 37,60% and HECENDOSA 27,45% - YEGUADA ALMENARA ALTA C.B 17.5

64.7760.45 60.45 61.89%
(26) (20) (26)

JULIA'S DIAMOND PRINCES Patrick EIBNER10
57.226

 
 / Chestnut / 6 / Mare /  - KATARÍNA MIÍKOVÁ 18.6

63.1862.95 58.64 61.59%
(22) (27) (31)

LIMITED EDITION Christopher BURTON4
57.627

 
BWBS / Bay / 6 / Gelding /  by LANCELOT QUAINTON and ALYSSA BEWES - JENNIFER JACKSON 19.0

63.6460.23 59.55 61.14%
(27) (26) (29)

SHEARWATER SPORTSFIEL Oliver TOWNEND30
58.328

 
ISH / Grey / 6 / Gelding /  by CHILLOUT and CARRAVILLA GIRL by NOT RECORDED - SHEARWATER INSURANCE 19.7

62.9559.32 60.00 60.76%
(30) (28) (27)

NOSTALGIA Ann-Niina KIVINIITTY16
58.929

 
 / Chestnut / 6 / Mare /  by RABIATOS Z and NABARWIA by UNOAPRILE - ANN-NIINA KIVINIITTY 20.3

60.0058.64 59.55 59.40%
(31) (32) (29)

STENVAENGE POLISE Simone VINTHER13
60.930

 
DWB / Bay / 6 / Mare /  by BACCARAT XX and STENVAENGE POULA by VOLTAIRE - MRS. HELGA SODERGREN 22.3

62.5057.50 56.82 58.94%
(32) (31) (33)

JANEL VD GALGENBERG Sarah VANDENZAVEL15
61.631

 
BWP / Bay / 6 / Mare /  by BUFERO VH PANISHOF and CHANEL by ORLANDO - MATHIEU BEERTS 23.0

58.1857.05 58.64 57.96%
(34) (34) (31)

TINKER BELL Elena VARNAVSKAYA19
63.132

 
HOLST / Chestnut / 6 / Mare /  by CARDINAL and THELA by CAROLUS I - GUSAKOV, NIKITA 24.5(-2)

58.8657.27 56.82 57.65%
(33) (33) (33)

DAENERYS Heli NÄNNIMÄINEN6
63.533

 
ISH / Other / 6 / Mare /  by LIMMERICK and SKREENMORE DARK STRANGER by BIG SINK HOPE - HELI NÄNNIMÄINEN 24.9

51.1450.00 50.68 50.61%
(35) (35) (35)

NAOMI Veronika STRNADOVA23
74.134

 
CZEWB / Chestnut / 6 / Mare /  by CAMPBEL and GEMINI-T by VENEUR DU PRELET - JAROMIR STRNAD 35.5

34 Starters / Partants

Dressage Cross Jumping

MONTE CLASSICOKatherine COLEMAN7 USA DSQ -
R1 : First refusal / R2 : Second Refusal / R3 : Third Refusal / FR : Fall of Rider / FH : Fall of Horse / BD : Breakable Device / DR : Dangerous Riding
RET : Retired / EL : Eliminated / WD : Withdrawn / HI : Horse Inspection / DR : Dressage / XC : Cross country / SJ : Show Jumping
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